
16381808

Trans Internet:

PARQUE ARAUCO S.A.

AV.PRESIDENTE KENNEDY 5413

PATENTES COMERCIALES

94.627.000-8

203.808-0

1ER.SEM.2023

SEGUNDA

CAPITAL: 201.398.504.394- Codigo SII : 832.640 OCUP.BIEN.NAC. : 0,00

OFICINA GERENCIA REP.LEG: 7013115-3 ANDRES OLIVOS B.

Fd.Municipal
Fdo.Comun
Aseo

10.529
19.555
50.278

80.362

80.362

01/01/2023 31/01/2023

Caja: 83

24/01/2023Cod.Verificacion: 008080203S000LC90200220231

www.lascondesonline.cl/ValidaFirma/
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